T90/T110/T130/T150
Voltage and Continuity Testers
Technical Data
Listening to customers.
Making better tools.
The new Fluke two-pole voltage
and continuity testers are now
more rugged and easier to use

Wear indicator test lead wire • • • •
3  Fluke Corporation     T90/T110/T130/T150 Voltage and Continuity Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-T90 Voltage/Continuity Tester
FLUKE-T110 Voltage/Continuity Tester With Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Ohms, Switchable Load
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands